FORM DPW-CIA 2/05 STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

RECEIVED - DAGS
MONTHLY ESTIMATE 3. OF PUBLIC WORKS

FOR THE MONTH OF  aucusT/sepTEMBEREGi U P 2 52

Date: Qctober 4, 2011

CONTRACTOR:  StarCom Builders, Inc.

ADDRESS: 930 McCully Street, Ste 207 Contract No.  5961% [/}
City, State ZIP: Honolulu, HI 96826 DAGS Job No. 12-27-5626
PROJECT TITLE: Oahu Community Correctional Center - Kitchen Improvements
CONTRACT HFOFI INSPECTION BRANCH LISE

[/]’SUBMITTA?. REGISTER [/,.]’COMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS
Basic Contract Amount $ 382,900.00 DUE MONTHLY:

[4’HOJEDT SCHEDULE - INITIAL & ONGOING

{ DALY REPORTS LT PAYROLL AFFIDAVITS
MONTHLY ESTIMATE CHECKLIST
CHANGE ORDERS T CONTRACT NUMBER Anosecr NAME & LOCATION
Total $ 8,012.00 oA L sonaTURES
Adjusted Contract Amount 3 390,912.00
WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract Change Order Total
Compileted to Date 94.10% $ 360,316.00 100.00% $ 8,012.00 3 368,328.00
Retained REDUCED[ ] $ 29,374.00 $ 673.00 $ 30,047.00
Amount Subject to Payment 3 330,942.00 $ 7,339.00 $ 338,281.00
Payments to Date $ 320,968.00 $ 2,175.00 $ 323,143.00
Payments Now Due $ 9,974.00 $ 5,164.00 $ 15,138.00
PaymentNo. FINAL[ 1 3
Remarks:

2. | certify that the above bill is correct, just, that payment has not been received, and all
payroll afiidavits have been submitted, are current, or proper deductive exclusions have
been macde to this request and at least B0% of our workforce resides in Hawail

1. Computad and Chacked by:

%_——‘ :: / 0/0 \!/? t7)
3. Recommended: “Preject | 107 Of Engifeer Date
aé/ StarGom Bullders, nc.

W Ll 2 Vd / 2ot/ Name of Contractor
/ Recommendod: Af }l{ EnginearArchilect Data:

M Theodore K. Taketa, President & CEGF 1004/2011
5 Approved £ @unch Chiel or District Engineer Data: By signature / Titls: Date
The Bdblic Works Admini#fra - ertifies that change crdars have been issuad and the work performed.

AL e OCT -6 201

State ?ub[ic Works Administralor Date:




DPW-CIA 7/06

BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION

STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: AUGUST/SEPTEMBER 2011

CONTRACTOR: StarCom Builders, Inc. Contract No.: 59614
PROJECT TITLE: Oahu Community Correctional Center - Kitchen Improve  DAGS Job No.: 12-27-5626
—
[m}
) CONTRACT]
Q LICENSE BASIC CONTRACT| COMPL. RETN AMOUNT,
d PRIME CONTRACTOR |TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE|% CMPL| %l BRETAINED
StarCom Builders, Inc. General Contractor ABC-23456 $142,921 $133,134] 93.15% 5% $6,656|A
SUB-|
CONTRACT]
LICENSE BASIC SUB-CONTRACT| COMPL. BETHN AMOUNT]
SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT] TO DATE|% GMPL, 5| RETAINED
Bargreen Elfignson Refrigeration Equipment $105,302 $94,772] 90.00% 0% $9,477
Air Conditioning &
HS1 Mechanical Ventilation BCG-24578 $43,860 $43,860| 100.00% 10% $4,386
Kokami Electrical Etectrical C-14312 $43,500 $43,500] 100,00% 10%; 4,350
Kolona Painting and General
Construction, Inc. Painting 4,650 $4,650| 100.00% 10% §465
Kolona Painting and General
Construction, Inc. Epoxy Fiooring 52,266 $0] 0.00% 10% $0
C2i910/
Niche Site Concrete Concrefe C21911 7,600 $7,600] 100.00% 10% $760
Slalewide General
Contracting Acoustical Ceiting BC-25436 $14,000 $14,000] 100.00% 10% $1,400
Structural Pest Control, Inc.  |Termite Controt PC-489 $540 $540| 100.00% 10%. $54
Tian Industries LLC Selective Demolition {-28868 $18,261 $18,261| 100.00% 10% $1,826
#DIV/0! 10% 50
#DIVIO! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#OIV/Q! 10% $0
#DIV/0) 10% 0
#DIV/O! 0% 50
Total Retained from Subs $22,718{B

lBAS!C CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B)

| $29,374]

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request,

StarCom Builders, Inc.

MName of Contractor

October 4, 2011

Theodore K. Taketa, Pr%sident & CEQ

By Signature

NOTE:
Colurnnar totals shall be equa
the Monthly Estimate Sheet

I in doliar value to that on

Date

Checked/Verified by

/‘—'

Initial - Project Inspector or Engineer



DPW-CIA 7/08
CHANGE ORDER - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAI
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: AUGUST/SEPTEMBER 2011

CONTRACTOR: StarCom Builders, Inc. Contract No.: 59614
PROJECT TITLE: Oahu Community Correctional Center - Kitchen Impror DAGS Job No.: 12-27-5626
- CHANGE
(L;J) ORDER
9 LICENSE CHANGE ORDER| COMPL. BETN AMOUNT
O |PRIME CONTRACTOR {TRADE NO. AMOUNT, TO DATE|% CMPL) h| RETAINED
StarCom Buiders, Inc. General Contractor ABC-23456 $960 $960| 100.00% 5% $48
CHANGE]|
ORDER SUB|
LICENSE CHANGE CRDER SUB|] COMPL. RETN AMOUNT
SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TOQ DATE|% CMPL| | BETAINED
HS1 Mechanical Air Conditioning & VentilatjBC-24578 $4,680 $4,680| 100.00% 10% $468
Fire Safety Systems Inc. Fire Safety C-20866 $1,571 $1,571] 100.00% 10% $157
#Dv/0! 10% $0
#DiV/0! 10% 30
#DIv/0! 10% 30
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIv/o! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DiV/o! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/o! 10% 30
#ONV/0! 10%: $0
#DIV/0? 10% 0
#DIV/0! 10% 30
#DIV/0! 10% 50
#DIV/D! 10% 30
#DIV/O! 10% $0
Total Retained from Subs $625|B

| |CHANGE ORDER CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) | $673]

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request,

Checked/Verified by:

/—

Initial - Project Inspector or Engineer

StarCom Builders, inc.

Name of Cantractor

Theodore K. Taketa, Presid®nt & CEQ
By Signature

QOctober 4, 2011
Date

NOTE:
Columnar totals shail be equal in dollar vafue 1o that on
the Monthly Estimate Sheet



STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES

DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS RECEIVED - E-w;}w%(
Monthly Payment Slip iy, UF PUBLIC WOKRS
PAYMENT NO.: 3 PROJECT TITLE: OAHU COMMUNITY CORRECTIONAL CE&%‘E!RG—CIIITEEENP b ub
IMPROVEMENTS
BILLING MONTH: December-11 DAGS JOB NO.; 1 2-27-5626 CONTRACT NO.: 59617

CONTRACTOR: STARCOM BUILDERS INC

VENDOR CODE: 27557700

Original Contract Payment Suffix: 1,3

Suffix Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
03 BO7-820M $10,959.00 $985.00 $9,974.00
Totals: | $10,959.00 = - $985.00 | $9,974.00
Change Order Payment Suffix: 2,4
Suffix Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
02 B0O7-820M $5,640.00 $476.00 $5,164.00

Totals: | $5,640.00 $476.00 = $5 164 a0
Grand Total: $16,599.00 . | $1,461.00 $15,138.00
Verifi dBy 2 DATE

(This Section far Administrative Services Office Use Only)

Vendor Code 27557700

' CostCode  3A1

: Voucher No. i 8062 Ug‘i 2[!1

,,,hdg{ [P

Verified By



